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                          Wausau East High School
                     Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                 9/18/2021
           ========== GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    51  Sun Prairie                         (22:29.9  112:29.5 2:04.8)
==================================================
  1      1  Natalie Johnson         12   21:14.9
  2      2  Shaela Elert            12   21:49.4
  3     12  Allie Spredemann        12   22:57.0
  4     16  Gretchen Bedner         10   23:08.5
  5     20  Nyllah Comstock         10   23:19.7
  6   ( 30) Brooke Marchewka        9    23:36.7
  7   ( 32) Tifany Shaw             12   23:40.3

  2.    55  Eau Claire Memorial                 (22:57.5  114:47.1 0:15.4)
==================================================
  1      7  Kaylee Paul             11   22:50.9
  2      9  Madyson Rosenberger     11   22:52.2
  3     10  Abby Wall               12   22:52.3
  4     14  Avery Lentz             9    23:05.4
  5     15  Mikaela Benike          11   23:06.3
  6   ( 22) Greta Steines           11   23:23.2
  7   ( 31) Elle Symes              10   23:39.5

  3.    60  Kaukauna                            (22:48.4  114:01.9 1:47.9)
==================================================
  1      3  Makenzie Farrell        10   22:05.6
  2      5  Allison Vanderwegan     11   22:34.0
  3      6  Torey Fischer           10   22:37.3
  4      8  Maya Biese              12   22:51.5
  5     38  Kristina Krueger        9    23:53.5
  6   ( 77) Gwen Hilscher           11   25:17.9
  7   ( 99) Konjit Hulvey           12   26:26.9



  4.   133  Wausau West                         (23:32.3  117:41.4 1:12.2)
==================================================
  1     13  Lily Nordin             10   23:04.1
  2     17  Madeline Hahn           10   23:10.8
  3     19  Landyn Schroeder        11   23:18.5
  4     37  Lauren Pyevich          10   23:51.7
  5     47  Zoe Swanson             10   24:16.3
  6   ( 50) Adah Boyd               11   24:27.4
  7   ( 53) Lauren Edwards          10   24:31.5

  5.   164  Stevens Point                       (23:40.7  118:23.2 2:07.9)
==================================================
  1      4  Anora Enders            10   22:20.5
  2     33  Taslima Keefe           11   23:42.5
  3     35  Emelia Johnson          12   23:49.3
  4     41  Addisyn Tauferner       10   24:02.5
  5     51  Ava Weinkauf            10   24:28.4
  6   ( 52) Laura Rogan             12   24:29.0
  7   ( 56) Edith Franzen           10   24:35.3

  6.   181  De Pere                             (23:50.8  119:13.8 1:44.6)
==================================================
  1     11  Ella Zeise              11   22:55.8
  2     26  Olivia Kust             11   23:29.5
  3     39  Presley Conrad          9    24:00.3
  4     44  Hannah Sternig          9    24:07.8
  5     61  Hannah Hutjens          11   24:40.4
  6   ( 67) Reese Abnet             9    24:51.9
  7   ( 70) Grace Marquis           9    25:09.4

  7.   209  Tomahawk                            (24:03.2  120:15.8 1:14.7)
==================================================
  1     23  Serena Reinke           11   23:24.1
  2     34  Sophie Urmann           10   23:43.7
  3     36  Marie Gorell            10   23:51.4
  4     57  Kambyl Mattke           10   24:37.8



  5     59  Alli Palmer             9    24:38.8
  6   ( 62) Halle Derleth           10   24:44.7
  7   (100) Elizabeth Lee           10   26:30.8

  8.   240  Waunakee                            (24:13.6  121:07.7 1:20.2)
==================================================
  1     25  Annalivia Laplante      9    23:25.4
  2     28  Jessica Bugielski       10   23:31.5
  3     60  Sage Smith              12   24:39.6
  4     63  Lucy Doll               10   24:45.6
  5     64  Abigail Eberle          9    24:45.6
  6   ( 84) Warren Ambord           11   25:31.6
  7   ( 90) RaeAnn Meinholz         10   25:45.8

  9.   244  DeForest                            (24:20.3  121:41.2 1:59.7)
==================================================
  1     18  Estelle Mehlum          9    23:17.3
  2     29  Quinn Aulik             10   23:35.6
  3     48  Marit Manske            9    24:20.1
  4     73  Avery Popelars          9    25:11.2
  5     76  Amber Beckman           12   25:17.0
  6   ( 78) Emma Purcell            11   25:18.3
  7   ( 89) Lucy Manzetti           11   25:38.7

 10.   246  West Salem                          (24:18.4  121:31.8 1:56.1)
==================================================
  1     27  Madison MacRogers       11   23:30.4
  2     42  Maddie Giblin           11   24:03.8
  3     45  Kennedy Garbers         9    24:07.8
  4     49  Emma Harman             9    24:23.3
  5     83  Anna Bohnsack           12   25:26.5
  6   ( 96) Mallory Long            9    26:07.5

 11.   259  Madison Memorial                    (24:26.1  122:10.4 2:11.4)
==================================================
  1     21  Hannah Zietlow          11   23:21.6



  2     24  Nitya Patil             11   23:24.6
  3     55  Lauren Grove            11   24:35.2
  4     74  Anne Hofmeister         11   25:16.0
  5     85  Emily Finkelmeyer       12   25:33.0
  6   ( 87) Kennedy Elmer           12   25:35.3
  7   ( 94) Anvika Annyapu          10   25:56.9

 12.   362  Marathon                            (25:07.0  125:34.7 1:40.8)
==================================================
  1     43  Jayden Henrichs         9    24:05.3
  2     68  Kayla Radtke            12   24:56.8
  3     72  Danica Paszek           9    25:10.6
  4     88  Calyse Fieri            9    25:35.9
  5     91  Ava Buchberger          11   25:46.1
  6   (106) Chloe Lavalley          11   26:48.5
  7   (107) Cayden Sapinski         9    26:52.2

 13.   370  Marshfield                          (25:16.8  126:24.0 2:24.8)
==================================================
  1     46  Lily Truskowski         11   24:13.5
  2     66  Abby Adler              11   24:48.5
  3     71  Keara Ronning           10   25:10.2
  4     86  Mya Ellis               11   25:33.5
  5    101  Ella Joyce              9    26:38.3
  6   (105) Makenzie Schreiner      12   26:40.9
  7   (108) Sarah Mckee             10   27:18.5

 14.   387  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau            (25:18.2  126:30.6 1:17.8)
==================================================
  1     54  Amelia Doud             10   24:34.5
  2     79  Ellie Gold              10   25:18.9
  3     80  Anya Wolfe              9    25:19.8
  4     82  Jasmine Srock           11   25:25.1
  5     92  Reyna Garcia            9    25:52.3
  6   ( 98) Alexis Walker           11   26:18.4
  7   (114) Autumn Kennedy          12   28:27.3



 15.   426  Rhinelander                         (25:45.7  128:48.4 2:02.0)
==================================================
  1     58  Reese Gehrig            9    24:38.4
  2     75  Kyleah Hartman          10   25:16.3
  3     93  Maria Hubler            10   25:56.8
  4     97  Aubrianna Younker       11   26:16.5
  5    103  Kylinn Gechas           11   26:40.4
  6   (111) Ashley Schmidt          9    27:42.3
  7   (112) Averie West             9    27:52.4

 16.   452  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            (26:02.7  130:13.5 2:37.3)
==================================================
  1     65  Dana Tritz              10   24:48.0
  2     81  Emma Rokus              10   25:23.3
  3     95  Sarah Panzer            10   25:57.5
  4    102  Cora Zwicke             12   26:39.4
  5    109  Cameo Christenson       10   27:25.3
  6   (116) Sophie Feidt            9    28:37.8

 17.   476  Mosinee                             (29:16.2  146:20.813:11.8)
==================================================
  1     40  Adalyn Lehman           12   24:02.3
  2     69  Miranda Solinsky        12   25:05.4
  3    119  Gabby Munoz             11   29:55.6
  4    120  Isabelle Olson          10   30:03.4
  5    128  Carissa Best            12   37:14.1

 18.   576  Eau Claire North                    (28:57.4  144:46.6 3:51.5)
==================================================
  1    104  Cara Theisen            11   26:40.4
  2    115  Teresa Luedtke          10   28:29.1
  3    117  Amara Monson            9    29:19.9
  4    118  Rachel Samuelson        9    29:45.3
  5    122  Cayanna Erickson        12   30:31.9
  6   (127) Shelby Finder           12   37:02.0



 19.   591  Edgar                               (29:36.8  148:03.6 3:12.1)
==================================================
  1    110  Jessica Mucha           11   27:37.6
  2    113  Maria Hackel            12   28:26.3
  3    121  Valerie Czech           10   30:24.5
  4    123  Erica Socha             10   30:45.5
  5    124  Kendra Mucha            9    30:49.7
  6   (125) Jade Tarter             10   31:01.6
  7   (126) Rachel Schneider        11   31:37.4
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                           GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Natalie Johnson    12   Sun Prairie               21:14.9  6:51 
    2    2 Shaela Elert       12   Sun Prairie               21:49.4  7:02 
    3    3 Makenzie Farrell   10   Kaukauna                  22:05.6  7:07 
    4    4 Anora Enders       10   Stevens Point             22:20.5  7:12 
    5    5 Allison Vanderwega 11   Kaukauna                  22:34.0  7:16 
    6    6 Torey Fischer      10   Kaukauna                  22:37.3  7:17 
    7      Amelia Stein       10   Little Chute              22:50.6  7:22 
    8    7 Kaylee Paul        11   Eau Claire Memorial       22:50.9  7:22 
    9    8 Maya Biese         12   Kaukauna                  22:51.5  7:22 
   10    9 Madyson Rosenberge 11   Eau Claire Memorial       22:52.2  7:22 
   11   10 Abby Wall          12   Eau Claire Memorial       22:52.3  7:22 
   12   11 Ella Zeise         11   De Pere                   22:55.8  7:23 
   13   12 Allie Spredemann   12   Sun Prairie               22:57.0  7:24 
   14   13 Lily Nordin        10   Wausau West               23:04.1  7:26 
   15   14 Avery Lentz        9    Eau Claire Memorial       23:05.4  7:26 



   16   15 Mikaela Benike     11   Eau Claire Memorial       23:06.3  7:27 
   17      Brianna Sheahan    9    Athens                    23:06.8  7:27 
   18   16 Gretchen Bedner    10   Sun Prairie               23:08.5  7:27 
   19      Joselyn Torres     10   Medford Area              23:08.8  7:27 
   20   17 Madeline Hahn      10   Wausau West               23:10.8  7:28 
   21   18 Estelle Mehlum     9    DeForest                  23:17.3  7:30 
   22   19 Landyn Schroeder   11   Wausau West               23:18.5  7:31 
   23   20 Nyllah Comstock    10   Sun Prairie               23:19.7  7:31 
   24   21 Hannah Zietlow     11   Madison Memorial          23:21.6  7:32 
   25   22 Greta Steines      11   Eau Claire Memorial       23:23.2  7:32 
   26   23 Serena Reinke      11   Tomahawk                  23:24.1  7:32 
   27   24 Nitya Patil        11   Madison Memorial          23:24.6  7:33 
   28   25 Annalivia Laplante 9    Waunakee                  23:25.4  7:33 
   29   26 Olivia Kust        11   De Pere                   23:29.5  7:34 
   30   27 Madison MacRogers  11   West Salem                23:30.4  7:34 
   31   28 Jessica Bugielski  10   Waunakee                  23:31.5  7:35 
   32   29 Quinn Aulik        10   DeForest                  23:35.6  7:36 
   33   30 Brooke Marchewka   9    Sun Prairie               23:36.7  7:36 
   34   31 Elle Symes         10   Eau Claire Memorial       23:39.5  7:37 
   35   32 Tifany Shaw        12   Sun Prairie               23:40.3  7:38 
   36   33 Taslima Keefe      11   Stevens Point             23:42.5  7:38 
   37   34 Sophie Urmann      10   Tomahawk                  23:43.7  7:39 
   38      Mickey Griffith    11   Sun Prairie               23:45.1  7:39 
   39   35 Emelia Johnson     12   Stevens Point             23:49.3  7:41 
   40   36 Marie Gorell       10   Tomahawk                  23:51.4  7:41 
   41   37 Lauren Pyevich     10   Wausau West               23:51.7  7:41 
   42      Emma Winkler       10   Eau Claire Memorial       23:51.7  7:41 
   43   38 Kristina Krueger   9    Kaukauna                  23:53.5  7:42 
   44   39 Presley Conrad     9    De Pere                   24:00.3  7:44 
   45   40 Adalyn Lehman      12   Mosinee                   24:02.3  7:45 
   46   41 Addisyn Tauferner  10   Stevens Point             24:02.5  7:45 
   47   42 Maddie Giblin      11   West Salem                24:03.8  7:45 
   48   43 Jayden Henrichs    9    Marathon                  24:05.3  7:46 
   49      Sophie Erickson    9    Sun Prairie               24:06.7  7:46 
   50   44 Hannah Sternig     9    De Pere                   24:07.8  7:46 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
   51   45 Kennedy Garbers    9    West Salem                24:07.8  7:46 
   52   46 Lily Truskowski    11   Marshfield                24:13.5  7:48 
   53      Bella Meyer        12   Little Chute              24:14.1  7:49 
   54   47 Zoe Swanson        10   Wausau West               24:16.3  7:49 
   55   48 Marit Manske       9    DeForest                  24:20.1  7:50 
   56   49 Emma Harman        9    West Salem                24:23.3  7:51 
   57      Ella Krueger       11   Pulaski                   24:27.2  7:53 
   58   50 Adah Boyd          11   Wausau West               24:27.4  7:53 
   59      Alli Lavick        9    Eau Claire Memorial       24:27.6  7:53 
   60      Ava Pingel         9    Appleton East             24:28.1  7:53 
   61   51 Ava Weinkauf       10   Stevens Point             24:28.4  7:53 
   62      Madeline Walther   9    Eau Claire Memorial       24:28.9  7:53 
   63   52 Laura Rogan        12   Stevens Point             24:29.0  7:53 
   64      McKenna Lowery     11   Pulaski                   24:30.6  7:54 
   65   53 Lauren Edwards     10   Wausau West               24:31.5  7:54 
   66      Annie Barsoum      11   Eau Claire Memorial       24:33.0  7:55 
   67   54 Amelia Doud        10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  24:34.5  7:55 
   68   55 Lauren Grove       11   Madison Memorial          24:35.2  7:55 
   69   56 Edith Franzen      10   Stevens Point             24:35.3  7:55 
   70      Valerie Rutter     9    Seymour                   24:36.3  7:56 
   71      Jalyssa Groskreutz 9    Stevens Point             24:37.4  7:56 



   72   57 Kambyl Mattke      10   Tomahawk                  24:37.8  7:56 
   73   58 Reese Gehrig       9    Rhinelander               24:38.4  7:56 
   74   59 Alli Palmer        9    Tomahawk                  24:38.8  7:56 
   75      Maya Van Schyndel  9    Little Chute              24:39.0  7:57 
   76      Adeline Viergutz   9    Eau Claire Memorial       24:39.4  7:57 
   77   60 Sage Smith         12   Waunakee                  24:39.6  7:57 
   78      Sadie Bernicke     9    Eau Claire Memorial       24:40.1  7:57 
   79   61 Hannah Hutjens     11   De Pere                   24:40.4  7:57 
   80      Patricia Clark     11   Eau Claire Memorial       24:41.0  7:57 
   81      Lauren Schiefer    9    Eau Claire Memorial       24:42.4  7:58 
   82   62 Halle Derleth      10   Tomahawk                  24:44.7  7:58 
   83   63 Lucy Doll          10   Waunakee                  24:45.6  7:59 
   84   64 Abigail Eberle     9    Waunakee                  24:45.6  7:59 
   85   65 Dana Tritz         10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  24:48.0  7:59 
   86   66 Abby Adler         11   Marshfield                24:48.5  8:00 
   87      Allison Rodeberg   12   Eau Claire Memorial       24:48.8  8:00 
   88      Brooke Mullen      11   Seymour                   24:49.6  8:00 
   89   67 Reese Abnet        9    De Pere                   24:51.9  8:01 
   90   68 Kayla Radtke       12   Marathon                  24:56.8  8:02 
   91      Audrey Loritz      9    Appleton East             25:02.9  8:04 
   92   69 Miranda Solinsky   12   Mosinee                   25:05.4  8:05 
   93      Claire Butalla     12   Wausau West               25:07.5  8:06 
   94   70 Grace Marquis      9    De Pere                   25:09.4  8:06 
   95   71 Keara Ronning      10   Marshfield                25:10.2  8:07 
   96      Lexie Wilberding   12   Sun Prairie               25:10.6  8:07 
   97   72 Danica Paszek      9    Marathon                  25:10.6  8:07 
   98   73 Avery Popelars     9    DeForest                  25:11.2  8:07 
   99      Aubrey Kopling     9    De Pere                   25:15.8  8:08 
  100   74 Anne Hofmeister    11   Madison Memorial          25:16.0  8:08 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
  101   75 Kyleah Hartman     10   Rhinelander               25:16.3  8:09 
  102      Sarah Dahlquist    9    De Pere                   25:16.6  8:09 
  103   76 Amber Beckman      12   DeForest                  25:17.0  8:09 
  104   77 Gwen Hilscher      11   Kaukauna                  25:17.9  8:09 
  105   78 Emma Purcell       11   DeForest                  25:18.3  8:09 
  106   79 Ellie Gold         10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  25:18.9  8:09 
  107   80 Anya Wolfe         9    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  25:19.8  8:10 
  108   81 Emma Rokus         10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  25:23.3  8:11 
  109   82 Jasmine Srock      11   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  25:25.1  8:11 
  110   83 Anna Bohnsack      12   West Salem                25:26.5  8:12 
  111      Addyson Zettler    11   Athens                    25:29.5  8:13 
  112      Caroline Halfen    12   Eau Claire Memorial       25:30.2  8:13 
  113      Ellie Hinkle       10   Sun Prairie               25:30.5  8:13 
  114   84 Warren Ambord      11   Waunakee                  25:31.6  8:13 
  115   85 Emily Finkelmeyer  12   Madison Memorial          25:33.0  8:14 
  116   86 Mya Ellis          11   Marshfield                25:33.5  8:14 
  117   87 Kennedy Elmer      12   Madison Memorial          25:35.3  8:15 
  118   88 Calyse Fieri       9    Marathon                  25:35.9  8:15 
  119      Ellie Andrews      12   Stevens Point             25:36.7  8:15 
  120      Hannah Gammon      11   Sun Prairie               25:36.9  8:15 
  121   89 Lucy Manzetti      11   DeForest                  25:38.7  8:16 
  122   90 Raeann Meinholz    10   Waunakee                  25:45.8  8:18 
  123   91 Ava Buchberger     11   Marathon                  25:46.1  8:18 
  124      Layla Boyd         9    Wausau West               25:50.7  8:20 
  125   92 Reyna Garcia       9    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  25:52.3  8:20 
  126   93 Maria Hubler       10   Rhinelander               25:56.8  8:22 
  127   94 Anvika Annyapu     10   Madison Memorial          25:56.9  8:22 



  128   95 Sarah Panzer       10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  25:57.5  8:22 
  129      Kendra Czerneski   12   Stevens Point             25:58.7  8:22 
  130      Audrey Yager       10   Madison Edgewood          26:00.7  8:23 
  131      Carly Black        9    De Pere                   26:01.5  8:23 
  132      Kendall Haviland   10   Waunakee                  26:05.8  8:24 
  133   96 Mallory Long       9    West Salem                26:07.5  8:25 
  134      Rose Selle         10   Wausau West               26:13.0  8:27 
  135   97 Aubrianna Younker  11   Rhinelander               26:16.5  8:28 
  136   98 Alexis Walker      11   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  26:18.4  8:29 
  137   99 Konjit Hulvey      12   Kaukauna                  26:26.9  8:31 
  138      Emily Dehn         11   De Pere                   26:27.8  8:32 
  139      Kylie Potvin       10   Medford Area              26:29.5  8:32 
  140  100 Elizabeth Lee      10   Tomahawk                  26:30.8  8:33 
  141      Katherine Basten   11   De Pere                   26:36.1  8:34 
  142      Aubrey Erickson    9    Sun Prairie               26:36.4  8:34 
  143  101 Ella Joyce         9    Marshfield                26:38.3  8:35 
  144  102 Cora Zwicke        12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  26:39.4  8:35 
  145  103 Kylinn Gechas      11   Rhinelander               26:40.4  8:36 
  146      Jillian Borgelt    9    Waunakee                  26:40.4  8:36 
  147  104 Cara Theisen       11   Eau Claire North          26:40.4  8:36 
  148  105 Makenzie Schreiner 12   Marshfield                26:40.9  8:36 
  149      Abby Kennedy       9    Kaukauna                  26:46.3  8:38 
  150      Lexi Lingle        9    Sun Prairie               26:46.8  8:38 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
  151  106 Chloe Lavalley     11   Marathon                  26:48.5  8:38 
  152  107 Cayden Sapinski    9    Marathon                  26:52.2  8:39 
  153      Serena Busalacchi  10   Madison Memorial          26:55.6  8:41 
  154      Alexandria Matthia 9    Marathon                  26:55.9  8:41 
  155      Coryn Fromm        10   Kiel                      27:02.5  8:43 
  156      Gabrielle McFadden 10   Waunakee                  27:06.4  8:44 
  157      Yunna Gopan        11   Madison Memorial          27:06.8  8:44 
  158      Emilia Malecki     9    Madison Memorial          27:07.5  8:44 
  159  108 Sarah McKee        10   Marshfield                27:18.5  8:48 
  160  109 Cameo Christenson  10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  27:25.3  8:50 
  161      Katie Cliver       9    Marathon                  27:29.2  8:51 
  162      Sofia Gaupp        9    Nekoosa                   27:30.5  8:52 
  163      Preet Talwar       12   Madison Memorial          27:30.7  8:52 
  164      Bailey Monroe      9    DeForest                  27:35.6  8:53 
  165      Madeline Ballweg   12   Madison Memorial          27:35.9  8:53 
  166      Trinity Tucker     9    Shawano Community         27:37.0  8:54 
  167  110 Jessica Mucha      11   Edgar                     27:37.6  8:54 
  168      Natasha Butt       10   Medford Area              27:40.8  8:55 
  169      Madison Murray     10   Waunakee                  27:41.9  8:55 
  170  111 Ashley Schmidt     9    Rhinelander               27:42.3  8:56 
  171      Heidi Schwertfeger 10   DeForest                  27:43.1  8:56 
  172      Adrienne Rekow     9    Shawano Community         27:44.4  8:56 
  173  112 Averie West        9    Rhinelander               27:52.4  8:59 
  174      Nora Cassells Eta  12   DeForest                  27:53.5  8:59 
  175      Ava Deschaine      11   Appleton East             27:55.5  9:00 
  176      Chloe Raven        9    Eau Claire Memorial       27:55.5  9:00 
  177      Carly Galliano     11   Marathon                  27:56.8  9:00 
  178      Jackie Rangel      10   Stevens Point             28:05.3  9:03 
  179      Elizabeth Winters  12   Colby                     28:05.9  9:03 
  180      Hannah Harycki     11   Marshfield                28:05.9  9:03 
  181      Arawen Alberg      10   Tomahawk                  28:06.6  9:03 
  182      Brooklyn Kragenbri 10   Merrill                   28:06.7  9:03 
  183      Rhianna Dye        12   Nekoosa                   28:14.4  9:06 



  184      Olivia Bares       11   Merrill                   28:18.1  9:07 
  185      Natalie Gjerseth   10   DeForest                  28:19.6  9:08 
  186      Eastyn Long-Powell 10   DeForest                  28:24.5  9:09 
  187      Maggie Braun       10   Madison Memorial          28:24.8  9:09 
  188  113 Maria Hackel       12   Edgar                     28:26.3  9:10 
  189  114 Autumn Kennedy     12   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  28:27.3  9:10 
  190      Yacelis Brube-Nich 11   Madison Memorial          28:28.2  9:10 
  191  115 Teresa Luedtke     10   Eau Claire North          28:29.1  9:11 
  192      Emanuela Budzynski 11   DeForest                  28:37.2  9:13 
  193  116 Sophie Feidt       9    Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  28:37.8  9:13 
  194      Maggie Willuweit   9    Marshfield                28:42.2  9:15 
  195      Jenna Arens        10   Shawano Community         28:42.8  9:15 
  196      Jersey Lobner      11   Marathon                  28:47.5  9:16 
  197      Randi Krueger      12   Wausau West               28:59.0  9:20 
  198      Natalie Kanitz     9    Marshfield                29:12.3  9:24 
  199      Emily Ruplinger    12   Madison Memorial          29:13.4  9:25 
  200      Abby Isermann      10   Iola-Scandinavia          29:13.7  9:25 
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  201      Gracie Gunderson   12   Stevens Point             29:14.8  9:25 
  202      Julia Mockert      11   Madison Memorial          29:15.6  9:26 
  203  117 Amara Monson       9    Eau Claire North          29:19.9  9:27 



  204      Kendra Muehlbauer  9    Kiel                      29:21.9  9:28 
  205      Zoe Moore          11   Madison Memorial          29:28.7  9:30 
  206      Laura Anna Koskine 11   Madison Edgewood          29:28.8  9:30 
  207      Faith Blaskowski   9    Marshfield                29:32.4  9:31 
  208      Lauren Schneider   11   De Pere                   29:33.0  9:31 
  209      Aleah Frahm        9    Athens                    29:36.6  9:32 
  210      Clara Koles        11   Iola-Scandinavia          29:38.4  9:33 
  211      Hailie Herron      10   Kaukauna                  29:38.4  9:33 
  212      Maya McManus       11   De Pere                   29:40.8  9:34 
  213  118 Rachel Samuelson   9    Eau Claire North          29:45.3  9:35 
  214      Ava Hasenbank      11   Marshfield                29:50.5  9:37 
  215  119 Gabby Munoz        11   Mosinee                   29:55.6  9:38 
  216  120 Isabelle Olson     10   Mosinee                   30:03.4  9:41 
  217      Addisen Harper     9    Little Chute              30:13.4  9:44 
  218  121 Valerie Czech      10   Edgar                     30:24.5  9:48 
  219      Kelsey Napiowocki  10   Wausau West               30:27.5  9:49 
  220      Isabelle Hahn      11   Waunakee                  30:27.7  9:49 
  221  122 Cayanna Erickson   12   Eau Claire North          30:31.9  9:50 
  222      Zoha Muslim        11   Eau Claire Memorial       30:34.5  9:51 
  223      Elizabeth Burger   12   Wausau West               30:44.8  9:54 
  224  123 Erica Socha        10   Edgar                     30:45.5  9:54 
  225      Polina Zvereva-Ded 12   Waunakee                  30:48.4  9:55 
  226  124 Kendra Mucha       9    Edgar                     30:49.7  9:56 
  227      Ryean Gorski       12   Rib Lake                  30:55.0  9:58 
  228  125 Jade Tarter        10   Edgar                     31:01.6 10:00 
  229      Carla Galicia-Quir 10   Wausau West               31:04.7 10:01 
  230      Morgan Rubringer   11   De Pere                   31:10.8 10:03 
  231      Cristy Hartmann    12   Rib Lake                  31:11.4 10:03 
  232      Lizzy Sindelar     12   Adams-Friendship          31:15.4 10:04 
  233  126 Rachel Schneider   11   Edgar                     31:37.4 10:11 
  234      Kahlela Mienke     9    DeForest                  31:48.1 10:15 
  235      Charlie Hughes     9    Madison Edgewood          32:03.3 10:20 
  236      Lydia Way          10   Medford Area              32:10.8 10:22 
  237      Nevaeh Riemer      10   Kaukauna                  32:25.3 10:27 
  238      Juliana Ketarkus   9    Madison Memorial          32:32.5 10:29 
  239      Allie Robida            Colby                     32:39.3 10:31 



  240      Maria Kildahl      11   Amherst                   33:20.7 10:44 
  241      Amy Espinoza       9    Rib Lake                  33:45.1 10:52 
  242      Harley Heckendorf  11   Butternut                 33:59.0 10:57 
  243      Lavenia Vulpal     10   Madison Memorial          34:43.3 11:11 
  244      Anya Dasgupta      11   Madison Memorial          34:45.4 11:12 
  245      Jamie Kolb         11   Rhinelander               35:31.2 11:26 
  246  127 Shelby Finder      12   Eau Claire North          37:02.0 11:56 
  247  128 Carissa Best       12   Mosinee                   37:14.1 12:00 
  248      Narianna Tagura    12   DeForest                  37:37.0 12:07 
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                          Wausau East High School
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                                 9/18/2021
         ========== GIRLS VARSITY DIVISION 1 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    45  Kaukauna                            (20:01.6  100:07.9 1:34.0)
==================================================
  1      2  Sydney Fauske           10   19:06.2
  2      6  McKenna Lowe            9    19:51.0
  3      8  Alexa Kinas             10   20:00.5
  4     13  Megan Kennedy           12   20:30.0
  5     16  Lauren Pruno            9    20:40.2
  6   ( 28) Hailie Peters           11   20:56.2
  7   ( 29) Rohan Flanagan          10   20:58.0

  2.   152  Sun Prairie                         (20:50.2  104:10.8 1:51.6)
==================================================
  1      7  Reagan Zimmerman        12   19:51.6
  2     10  JoJo Knauss             9    20:16.0
  3     18  Grace Kline             11   20:41.6
  4     58  Bella Keefe             12   21:38.4
  5     59  Ali McCaughtry          9    21:43.2
  6   ( 76) Alexis Johnson          10   22:12.5
  7   ( 84) Cassie Coffey           9    22:28.2

  3.   161  Eau Claire Memorial                 (20:53.5  104:27.3 2:00.0)
==================================================
  1      5  Jillian Heth            12   19:36.8
  2     25  Bryanna Hoffman         11   20:54.7
  3     33  Lindsay Berg            9    21:05.7
  4     41  Mea Hansen              12   21:13.3
  5     57  Evie Durkee             12   21:36.8
  6   ( 61) Ava Wozney              10   21:45.7
  7   ( 64) Elizabeth King          11   21:50.8



  4.   162  Medford Area                        (21:01.5  105:07.4 0:55.9)
==================================================
  1     15  Meredith Richter        10   20:33.3
  2     23  Brooke Rudolph          11   20:48.2
  3     35  Jennifer Kahn           12   21:06.2
  4     38  Bryn Fronk              11   21:10.5
  5     51  Alexis Fleegel          12   21:29.2
  6   ( 97) Ella Dassow             9    22:57.6
  7   ( 98) Ella Daniels            10   22:59.3

  5.   208  De Pere                             (21:17.5  106:27.5 1:58.7)
==================================================
  1     14  Hope Dragseth           10   20:32.0
  2     22  Emma Coon               11   20:46.9
  3     31  Jordan Meulemans        12   21:02.5
  4     55  Jessica Rolain          10   21:35.4
  5     86  Madison De Cleene       11   22:30.7
  6   ( 91) Kemily Kneeland         11   22:42.4
  7   ( 96) Brylee Birkholz         11   22:55.1

  6.   218  DeForest                            (21:19.4  106:36.8 1:13.8)
==================================================
  1     24  Lydia Bauer             12   20:51.6
  2     36  Logan Peters            11   21:06.7
  3     43  Rylan Oberg             10   21:15.9
  4     44  Jocelyn Pickhardt       12   21:17.2
  5     71  Stacy Kipkoskei         10   22:05.4
  6   ( 89) Erica Bodden            12   22:40.5
  7   (106) Taylor Bussiere         10   23:29.8

  7.   226  Stevens Point                       (21:22.1  106:50.2 1:13.5)
==================================================
  1     17  Lilly Higgins           11   20:40.2
  2     30  Brittany Beadles        11   21:00.8
  3     50  Sophie Durkee           9    21:29.1
  4     62  Josie Reeve             12   21:46.4



  5     67  Autumn Itzen            12   21:53.7
  6   ( 68) Anna Meilahn            12   21:59.1
  7   ( 77) Shayla Kvatek           11   22:13.2

  8.   242  Waunakee                            (21:24.2  107:01.0 2:07.5)
==================================================
  1      9  Lila Branchaw           12   20:02.0
  2     21  Brinley Everson         11   20:45.8
  3     69  Kelsey King             12   22:01.6
  4     70  Jordyn Jarvi            12   22:02.1
  5     73  Rachel Gregorich        9    22:09.5
  6   ( 81) Charlise Smith          10   22:21.1
  7   (101) Carla Schwitters        10   23:04.9

  9.   272  Marshfield                          (21:37.7  108:08.2 1:47.2)
==================================================
  1     12  Eliana Kanitz           12   20:28.4
  2     48  Calleigh Kanitz         10   21:27.2
  3     60  Kairi Kim               12   21:45.3
  4     74  Meghan Jaeger           12   22:11.7
  5     78  Michaela Dick           11   22:15.6
  6   ( 99) Carolina Sullenger      10   23:03.6
  7   (114) Natalie Hebbring        9    24:07.5

 10.   278  Madison Memorial                    (21:29.7  107:28.1 3:14.7)
==================================================
  1      4  Annika Cutforth         12   19:18.1
  2     20  Ava Badekas             10   20:44.9
  3     82  Ruby Dykstra            12   22:23.7
  4     85  Mallorie Emmerich       11   22:28.6
  5     87  Audrey Walz             10   22:32.8

 11.   285  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            (21:43.0  108:34.8 2:05.3)
==================================================
  1     37  Kate Schaeffer          11   21:07.9
  2     45  Mason Schuld            11   21:18.4



  3     46  Elise Moon              12   21:20.8
  4     53  Allison Jahns           9    21:34.5
  5    104  Maggie Kozlowski        9    23:13.2
  6   (111) Alexis Dix              11   23:57.7
  7   (112) Isabelle Rasmussen      11   23:58.7

 12.   302  Shawano Community                   (22:09.2  110:45.9 3:22.9)
==================================================
  1     19  Grace Beyer             12   20:42.3
  2     26  Lilly Guenther          10   20:55.9
  3     34  Grace Chelberg          10   21:06.1
  4    110  Caitlyn Moede           10   23:56.4
  5    113  Adalyn Barkley          9    24:05.2
  6   (121) Onna Hermann            10   25:16.2

 13.   314  Pulaski                             (21:51.8  109:19.0 1:13.6)
==================================================
  1     47  Olivia Stedl            9    21:26.9
  2     49  Angela Opolka           11   21:28.8
  3     56  Lily Urben              9    21:36.6
  4     72  Jada Fischer            9    22:06.2
  5     90  Rachael Allen           10   22:40.5
  6   (100) Grace Goodness          11   23:04.5
  7   (102) Trennedy Roffers        11   23:10.2

 14.   320  River Falls                         (22:18.4  111:31.6 4:19.5)
==================================================
  1     11  Lilly Jensen            10   20:27.7
  2     39  Morgan Prigge           12   21:11.1
  3     42  Rita Hoffman            11   21:15.2
  4    109  Anna Weyer              9    23:50.4
  5    119  Elise Frisbie           12   24:47.2
  6   (125) Elly Smith              9    25:50.7
  7   (129) Rachel Winter           10   26:23.3

 15.   343  Wausau West                         (21:59.6  109:57.7 1:07.7)



==================================================
  1     52  Elexa Marciniak         9    21:29.3
  2     63  Ashley Danielson        11   21:47.3
  3     65  Celia Sinz              9    21:51.8
  4     75  Leah Ottosen            10   22:12.3
  5     88  Grace Albee             12   22:37.0
  6   ( 92) Madylin Phelps          10   22:44.7
  7   ( 95) Tori Myers              10   22:53.7

 16.   363  Appleton East                       (22:22.3  111:51.2 3:31.9)
==================================================
  1     32  Olivia Rechner          11   21:04.9
  2     54  Madison Rechner         11   21:34.6
  3     79  Leah Eggleston          10   22:15.8
  4     80  Lizzie Sheffler         10   22:19.1
  5    118  Maddie Heisler          10   24:36.8

 17.   409  Eau Claire North                    (23:17.0  116:24.9 7:02.6)
==================================================
  1      3  Katie Rassbach          10   19:14.2
  2     40  Aubrie Ecker            12   21:11.3
  3    115  Leah Luedtke            9    24:09.0
  4    123  Tatum Carey             10   25:33.6
  5    128  Nicole Samuelson        12   26:16.8
  6   (132) Ayanna Watkins          11   27:15.7
  7   (134) Molly Obrycki           11   27:48.3

 18.   466  La Crosse Central                   (22:52.5  114:22.5 1:48.1)
==================================================
  1     66  Brianna Grilley         9    21:53.6
  2     93  Emilia Veum             11   22:45.6
  3     94  Taryn Winga             11   22:45.7
  4    105  Jada Johnson            12   23:15.9
  5    108  River Fife              11   23:41.7

 19.   478  Merrill                             (23:53.0  119:24.9 7:00.2)



==================================================
  1      1  Elizabeth Schmidt       12   18:58.4
  2    107  Madison Crossman        11   23:39.9
  3    120  Annie Becker            12   25:01.1
  4    124  Olivia Pierce           10   25:46.9
  5    126  Emma Marlowe            12   25:58.6
  6   (127) Breannon Herdt          11   26:00.0

 20.   503  Lakeland Union                      (25:32.7  127:43.5 8:53.6)
==================================================
  1     27  Grace Kern              11   20:56.0
  2     83  Kiera Rotar             12   22:24.2
  3    122  Sylvia Meza             11   25:30.4
  4    135  Sarah Poisson           12   29:03.3
  5    136  Charlotte Gyuro         12   29:49.6
  6   (137) Kristiana Clay          9    30:17.6

 21.   597  Antigo                              (25:02.1  125:10.1 3:36.0)
==================================================
  1    103  Rylee Aird              11   23:10.4
  2    116  Ellie Smith             11   24:10.9
  3    117  Clare Heuss             10   24:33.4
  4    130  Alyssa Smith            11   26:29.0
  5    131  Ruby Beattie            9    26:46.4
  6   (133) Makayla Tischendorf     10   27:16.8
  7   (138) Elisha Thompson         11   30:40.8
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===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Elizabeth Schmidt  12   Merrill                   18:58.4  6:07 
    2    2 Sydney Fauske      10   Kaukauna                  19:06.2  6:09 
    3    3 Katie Rassbach     10   Eau Claire North          19:14.2  6:12 
    4    4 Annika Cutforth    12   Madison Memorial          19:18.1  6:13 
    5    5 Jillian Heth       12   Eau Claire Memorial       19:36.8  6:19 
    6    6 McKenna Lowe       9    Kaukauna                  19:51.0  6:24 
    7    7 Reagan Zimmerman   12   Sun Prairie               19:51.6  6:24 
    8    8 Alexa Kinas        10   Kaukauna                  20:00.5  6:27 
    9    9 Lila Branchaw      12   Waunakee                  20:02.0  6:27 
   10   10 Jojo Knauss        9    Sun Prairie               20:16.0  6:32 
   11   11 Lilly Jensen       10   River Falls               20:27.7  6:36 
   12   12 Eliana Kanitz      12   Marshfield                20:28.4  6:36 
   13   13 Megan Kennedy      12   Kaukauna                  20:30.0  6:36 
   14   14 Hope Dragseth      10   De Pere                   20:32.0  6:37 
   15   15 Meredith Richter   10   Medford Area              20:33.3  6:37 
   16   16 Lauren Pruno       9    Kaukauna                  20:40.2  6:40 
   17   17 Lilly Higgins      11   Stevens Point             20:40.2  6:40 
   18   18 Grace Kline        11   Sun Prairie               20:41.6  6:40 
   19   19 Grace Beyer        12   Shawano Community         20:42.3  6:40 
   20   20 Ava Badekas        10   Madison Memorial          20:44.9  6:41 
   21   21 Brinley Everson    11   Waunakee                  20:45.8  6:41 
   22   22 Emma Coon          11   De Pere                   20:46.9  6:42 
   23   23 Brooke Rudolph     11   Medford Area              20:48.2  6:42 
   24   24 Lydia Bauer        12   DeForest                  20:51.6  6:43 
   25   25 Bryanna Hoffman    11   Eau Claire Memorial       20:54.7  6:44 
   26   26 Lilly Guenther     10   Shawano Community         20:55.9  6:45 
   27   27 Grace Kern         11   Lakeland Union            20:56.0  6:45 
   28   28 Hailie Peters      11   Kaukauna                  20:56.2  6:45 
   29   29 Rohan Flanagan     10   Kaukauna                  20:58.0  6:45 
   30   30 Brittany Beadles   11   Stevens Point             21:00.8  6:46 
   31   31 Jordan Meulemans   12   De Pere                   21:02.5  6:47 
   32   32 Olivia Rechner     11   Appleton East             21:04.9  6:48 
   33   33 Lindsay Berg       9    Eau Claire Memorial       21:05.7  6:48 
   34   34 Grace Chelberg     10   Shawano Community         21:06.1  6:48 
   35   35 Jennifer Kahn      12   Medford Area              21:06.2  6:48 



   36   36 Logan Peters       11   DeForest                  21:06.7  6:48 
   37   37 Kate Schaeffer     11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  21:07.9  6:49 
   38   38 Bryn Fronk         11   Medford Area              21:10.5  6:49 
   39   39 Morgan Prigge      12   River Falls               21:11.1  6:50 
   40   40 Aubrie Ecker       12   Eau Claire North          21:11.3  6:50 
   41   41 Mea Hansen         12   Eau Claire Memorial       21:13.3  6:50 
   42   42 Rita Hoffman       11   River Falls               21:15.2  6:51 
   43   43 Rylan Oberg        10   DeForest                  21:15.9  6:51 
   44   44 Jocelyn Pickhardt  12   DeForest                  21:17.2  6:52 
   45   45 Mason Schuld       11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  21:18.4  6:52 
   46   46 Elise Moon         12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  21:20.8  6:53 
   47   47 Olivia Stedl       9    Pulaski                   21:26.9  6:55 
   48   48 Calleigh Kanitz    10   Marshfield                21:27.2  6:55 
   49   49 Angela Opolka      11   Pulaski                   21:28.8  6:55 
   50   50 Sophie Durkee      9    Stevens Point             21:29.1  6:55 
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   51   51 Alexis Fleegel     12   Medford Area              21:29.2  6:55 
   52   52 Elexa Marciniak    9    Wausau West               21:29.3  6:55 
   53   53 Allison Jahns      9    Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  21:34.5  6:57 
   54   54 Madison Rechner    11   Appleton East             21:34.6  6:57 
   55   55 Jessica Rolain     10   De Pere                   21:35.4  6:57 



   56   56 Lily Urben         9    Pulaski                   21:36.6  6:58 
   57   57 Evie Durkee        12   Eau Claire Memorial       21:36.8  6:58 
   58   58 Bella Keefe        12   Sun Prairie               21:38.4  6:58 
   59   59 Ali McCaughtry     9    Sun Prairie               21:43.2  7:00 
   60   60 Kairi Kim          12   Marshfield                21:45.3  7:01 
   61   61 Ava Wozney         10   Eau Claire Memorial       21:45.7  7:01 
   62   62 Josie Reeve        12   Stevens Point             21:46.4  7:01 
   63   63 Ashley Danielson   11   Wausau West               21:47.3  7:01 
   64   64 Elizabeth King     11   Eau Claire Memorial       21:50.8  7:02 
   65   65 Celia Sinz         9    Wausau West               21:51.8  7:03 
   66   66 Brianna Grilley    9    La Crosse Central         21:53.6  7:03 
   67   67 Autumn Itzen       12   Stevens Point             21:53.7  7:03 
   68      Alexis Drier       9    Eau Claire Memorial       21:57.8  7:05 
   69   68 Anna Meilahn       12   Stevens Point             21:59.1  7:05 
   70      Hailey Valiska     11   Wausau East               22:00.2  7:05 
   71   69 Kelsey King        12   Waunakee                  22:01.6  7:06 
   72   70 Jordyn Jarvi       12   Waunakee                  22:02.1  7:06 
   73   71 Stacy Kipkoskei    10   DeForest                  22:05.4  7:07 
   74   72 Jada Fischer       9    Pulaski                   22:06.2  7:07 
   75   73 Rachel Gregorich   9    Waunakee                  22:09.5  7:08 
   76   74 Meghan Jaeger      12   Marshfield                22:11.7  7:09 
   77   75 Leah Ottosen       10   Wausau West               22:12.3  7:09 
   78   76 Alexis Johnson     10   Sun Prairie               22:12.5  7:09 
   79   77 Shayla Kvatek      11   Stevens Point             22:13.2  7:10 
   80   78 Michaela Dick      11   Marshfield                22:15.6  7:10 
   81   79 Leah Eggleston     10   Appleton East             22:15.8  7:10 
   82      Margaret Friese    9    Stevens Point             22:18.4  7:11 
   83   80 Lizzie Sheffler    10   Appleton East             22:19.1  7:11 
   84      Olivia Ahrens      12   Kaukauna                  22:21.0  7:12 
   85   81 Charlise Smith     10   Waunakee                  22:21.1  7:12 
   86      Kiki Liss          12   Wausau East               22:23.6  7:13 
   87   82 Ruby Dykstra       12   Madison Memorial          22:23.7  7:13 
   88   83 Kiera Rotar        12   Lakeland Union            22:24.2  7:13 
   89   84 Cassie Coffey      9    Sun Prairie               22:28.2  7:14 
   90   85 Mallorie Emmerich  11   Madison Memorial          22:28.6  7:15 
   91   86 Madison De Cleene  11   De Pere                   22:30.7  7:15 



   92   87 Audrey Walz        10   Madison Memorial          22:32.8  7:16 
   93   88 Grace Albee        12   Wausau West               22:37.0  7:17 
   94   89 Erica Bodden       12   DeForest                  22:40.5  7:18 
   95   90 Rachael Allen      10   Pulaski                   22:40.5  7:18 
   96   91 Kemily Kneeland    11   De Pere                   22:42.4  7:19 
   97   92 Madylin Phelps     10   Wausau West               22:44.7  7:20 
   98   93 Emilia Veum        11   La Crosse Central         22:45.6  7:20 
   99   94 Taryn Winga        11   La Crosse Central         22:45.7  7:20 
  100      Emma Germain       12   Rhinelander               22:50.4  7:22 
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===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
  101   95 Tori Myers         10   Wausau West               22:53.7  7:23 
  102   96 Brylee Birkholz    11   De Pere                   22:55.1  7:23 
  103   97 Ella Dassow        9    Medford Area              22:57.6  7:24 
  104   98 Ella Daniels       10   Medford Area              22:59.3  7:24 
  105   99 Carolina Sullenger 10   Marshfield                23:03.6  7:26 
  106  100 Grace Goodness     11   Pulaski                   23:04.5  7:26 
  107  101 Carla Schwitters   10   Waunakee                  23:04.9  7:26 
  108  102 Trennedy Roffers   11   Pulaski                   23:10.2  7:28 
  109  103 Rylee Aird         11   Antigo                    23:10.4  7:28 
  110  104 Maggie Kozlowski   9    Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  23:13.2  7:29 
  111  105 Jada Johnson       12   La Crosse Central         23:15.9  7:30 



  112      Sophie Sinz        11   Wausau West               23:24.9  7:33 
  113  106 Taylor Bussiere    10   DeForest                  23:29.8  7:34 
  114  107 Madison Crossman   11   Merrill                   23:39.9  7:38 
  115  108 River Fife         11   La Crosse Central         23:41.7  7:38 
  116      Luciana Grage      9    Rhinelander               23:41.9  7:38 
  117  109 Anna Weyer         9    River Falls               23:50.4  7:41 
  118  110 Caitlyn Moede      10   Shawano Community         23:56.4  7:43 
  119  111 Alexis Dix         11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  23:57.7  7:43 
  120  112 Isabelle Rasmussen 11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  23:58.7  7:44 
  121      Ashley Bass        11   Wausau East               24:03.2  7:45 
  122      Juliana Smith      11   Rhinelander               24:04.5  7:45 
  123  113 Adalyn Barkley     9    Shawano Community         24:05.2  7:46 
  124      Sage Flory         12   Rhinelander               24:06.2  7:46 
  125  114 Natalie Hebbring   9    Marshfield                24:07.5  7:46 
  126  115 Leah Luedtke       9    Eau Claire North          24:09.0  7:47 
  127  116 Ellie Smith        11   Antigo                    24:10.9  7:47 
  128  117 Clare Heuss        10   Antigo                    24:33.4  7:55 
  129  118 Maddie Heisler     10   Appleton East             24:36.8  7:56 
  130  119 Elise Frisbie      12   River Falls               24:47.2  7:59 
  131      Sydney Maurer      11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  24:48.5  8:00 
  132  120 Annie Becker       12   Merrill                   25:01.1  8:04 
  133  121 Onna Hermann       10   Shawano Community         25:16.2  8:08 
  134      Serenity Paisley   10   Marshfield                25:26.6  8:12 
  135  122 Sylvia Meza        11   Lakeland Union            25:30.4  8:13 
  136  123 Tatum Carey        10   Eau Claire North          25:33.6  8:14 
  137  124 Olivia Pierce      10   Merrill                   25:46.9  8:18 
  138  125 Elly Smith         9    River Falls               25:50.7  8:20 
  139      Audrie Schmitt     9    Wausau East               25:58.2  8:22 
  140  126 Emma Marlowe       12   Merrill                   25:58.6  8:22 
  141  127 Breannon Herdt     11   Merrill                   26:00.0  8:23 
  142  128 Nicole Samuelson   12   Eau Claire North          26:16.8  8:28 
  143      Elisabeth Ngo      12   De Pere                   26:18.5  8:29 
  144  129 Rachel Winter      10   River Falls               26:23.3  8:30 
  145  130 Alyssa Smith       11   Antigo                    26:29.0  8:32 
  146  131 Ruby Beattie       9    Antigo                    26:46.4  8:38 
  147  132 Ayanna Watkins     11   Eau Claire North          27:15.7  8:47 



  148  133 Makayla Tischendor 10   Antigo                    27:16.8  8:47 
  149  134 Molly Obrycki      11   Eau Claire North          27:48.3  8:57 
  150  135 Sarah Poisson      12   Lakeland Union            29:03.3  9:22 
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  151  136 Charlotte Gyuro    12   Lakeland Union            29:49.6  9:36 
  152  137 Kristiana Clay     9    Lakeland Union            30:17.6  9:46 
  153  138 Elisha Thompson    11   Antigo                    30:40.8  9:53 
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